Rigid Lifelines® Defy™
Self-Retracting Lanyards
User Instruction Manual
ISO 9001: 2008 Registered
Manual 103-0059
Part Numbers:
RL-PCGS-10FT; RL-PCWB-11FT;
RL-PCWB-6FT; RL-PS-20FT;

844-467-4443
20
Specifications for Defy™ SRLs
Part Number Working
Length
Line
Type
Housing
Type
Weight Standard
Regulation
RL-PCWB6FT 6 ft. 1 in.
Poly
Polymer 3 lb. ANSI
Z359.14
RL-PCWB11FT 11 ft. 1 in.
Poly
Polymer 5 lb. ANSI
Z359.14
RL-PW-20FT 20 ft. 1 in.
Poly
Polymer 12 lb. ANSI
Z359.14
RL-PW-40FT 40 ft. 1 in.
Poly
Polymer 16 lb. ANSI
Z359.14
RL-PCGS10FT 10 ft. 3/16 in.
Galvanized
cable
Polymer 5 lb. ANSI
Z359.14
RL-PS-20FT 20 ft. 3/16 in.
Galvanized
cable
Polymer 12 lb. ANSI
Z359.14
RL-PS-30FT 30 ft. 3/16 in.
Galvanized
cable
Polymer 13 lb. ANSI
Z359.14
RL-PS-50FT 50 ft. 3/16 in.
Galvanized
cable
Polymer 18 lb. ANSI
Z359.14